
NAME TITLE EMPLOYER INFO

x Melinda Jones CST BSA

x Micaela Gomez CST  AUA

Aptil Dickens RN PSH

x Melinda Hodnik RNFA BSA

x Ben Segura CST BSA

x Cara Segura CST QCSH

James Harper CST-Grad Rep BSA

x Ryan Terry OR  Supervisor NWTH

x

x Dacia Valentine ST GPCH

x Destiny Thompson Director - Surgery MCHD

x Monica Van Sickel CST CRMC

EX-OFFICIO’S PRESENT

x Kim Crowley Dean of Health Sciences AC

x Dr. Tamara Clunis Vice President of Academic AFF. AC

x Pam Madden AC Perkins Grant AC

x Melissa Burns Director of CHCE AC

x Holly Bentley Lab/Clinical Manager AC

x Javier Herrera  Advisor AC

x Sandra De La Rosa Advisor AC

x Judith Lopez Graduate AC



PHONE EMAIL

806-584-4578 Melinda7@cartewright.com

806-282-7283 Micaela_gomez05@hotmail.com

8062828558

806-236-0664 melinda.hodnik@bsahs.org

806-640-4107 bensegura@gmail.com

806.640.4106 caracsegura@gmail.com

806-290-6064 Krazie0187@gmail.com

806-223-3963 Rlterry85@gmail.com

806.886.1891 dacia.valentine@goldenplains.org

806-336-1074 dethompson@mchd.net

806-421-9387 m.vansickel@yahoo.com

806-354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu

806-371-5429 ttclunis@actx.edu

806-371-5087 pjmadden@actx.edu

806-356-3650 mdburns@actx.edu

806-336-6070 hbentley@actx.edu

806-354-6007 jfherrera@actx.edu

806-371-5456 smdelarosa@actx.edu


